21 NCAC 66
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History Note:

.0407
.0408
.0409
.0410
0411
.0412
.0413
.0414

REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE

CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS

PRESIDING OFFICER: POWER AND DUTIES

STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

EMERGENCY RULES

Authority G.S. 90-185(6); 150A-11; 150A-12(a),(d),(e); 150A-13;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977;

Repealed Eff. May 1, 1989.



