21 NCAC 66 .0407	REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE
21 NCAC 66 .0408	CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
21 NCAC 66 .0409	RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
21 NCAC 66 .0410	WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS
21 NCAC 66 .0411	PRESIDING OFFICER: POWER AND DUTIES
21 NCAC 66 .0412	STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION
21 NCAC 66 .0413	RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
21 NCAC 66 .0414	EMERGENCY RULES

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-185(6); 150A-11; 150A-12(a),(d),(e); 150A-13; Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977; Repealed Eff. May 1, 1989.